SHREE NARANJIBHAI LALBHAI PATEL COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, UMRAKH

A Vidyabharti Trust Institution, Umrakh-Bardoli
Accredited by NBA, New Delhi (B. Pharm course upto June 2027)
(Approved by Pharmacy Council of India – New Delhi, Affiliated to GTU, Ahmedabad)



Report on Har Ghar Tiranga Celebration

On 15th August 2024, Shree Naranjibhai Lalbhai Patel College of Pharmacy, Umrakh, organized the "Har Ghar Tiranga" event as part of the Independence Day celebrations. This initiative was in line with the nationwide campaign aimed at fostering a deep sense of patriotism and national pride among citizens.

The event commenced with faculty members and students taking the official pledge through the Har Ghar Tiranga website. Participants entered their details, uploaded their photos, and downloaded their personalized certificates as a mark of their commitment to the nation. The certificate link was provided at https://harghartiranga.com/pledge.

Following the pledge, faculty and students captured memorable moments by taking pictures with the tricolor. These photos were then uploaded to the designated link on the website, showcasing their enthusiasm and patriotism. The joy and pride of celebrating freedom were evident in the faces of all participants, making the event a resounding success.

The event was coordinated by Mr. Bhumin Pathak, whose dedicated efforts ensured smooth execution and active participation from both students and faculty members. The "Har Ghar Tiranga" celebration at Shree Naranjibhai Lalbhai Patel College of Pharmacy was not just an event but a heartfelt tribute to the spirit of independence and the sacrifices made by our freedom fighters.

The college remains committed to fostering such activities that instill a strong sense of national pride and unity among its students and faculty.



SHREE NARANJIBHAI LALBHAI PATEL COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, UMRAKH



A Vidyabharti Trust Institution, Umrakh-Bardoli Accredited by NBA, New Delhi (B. Pharm course upto June 2027) (Approved by Pharmacy Council of India – New Delhi, Affiliated to GTU, Ahmedabad)











SHREE NARANJIBHAI LALBHAI PATEL COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, UMRAKH

A Vidyabharti Trust Institution, Umrakh-Bardoli



Accredited by NBA, New Delhi (B. Pharm course upto June 2027) (Approved by Pharmacy Council of India – New Delhi, Affiliated to GTU, Ahmedabad)







SHREE NARANJIBHAI LALBHAI PATEL COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, UMRAKH



A Vidyabharti Trust Institution, Umrakh-Bardoli Accredited by NBA, New Delhi (B. Pharm course upto June 2027) (Approved by Pharmacy Council of India – New Delhi, Affiliated to GTU, Ahmedabad)

